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Player 1

WEEK ONE - 3/16 - Winter Dragon

Tyler Grady
Joe Mclintyre
Paul Vail

Joe Souliere
Robert Brooks
Jamie White
Ben Downing
Casey Holmes
Chris LeClair
Tony Nile
Brad Forgues
Cole Garner
Miles Sayer

WEEK TWO - 8/17 - Red Dragon (Summer)

Paul Vail
Ryan Rathbun
Michael Davala

Zacharie Joudrey

James Ritchie
Ron Loring
Mike Connell
Mike Winslow
Erin Lynch

Player 2

Ron Loring

Joel Foster
Josh Paquet
Mike Thibodeau
Jeremiah Jones
Nate French
Cory Morrison
Jeff Norton
Corey Boutin
Mike Vail

Dan Powell
Mike Connell
Steve Holland

Robert Brooks
David Marshall
Mike Thibodeau
Cole Garner
Jason Ducharme
Steve Pierce
Alex Pozzy

Ben Downing
Cory Morrison

Score

40
43
43
43
44
44
44
46
47
47
48
49
49

47
47
47
49
50
50
52
52
54

WEEK THREE - 8/24 - Red Dragon (Summer)

James Ritchie
Jeremiah Jones
Jeff Norton
Mike Thibodeau
Ron Loring
Keller Wyman

Robert Brooks
Paul Vail

Cole Garner

Ben Downing
Mike Connell
Jason Ducharme

46
49
50
51
52
56

WEEK FOUR - 8/31 - Red Dragon (Summer)

Cole Garner
Paul Vail

Mike Thibodeau
Ben Downing
Mike Winslow
Keller Wyman

Josh Connell
Dylan Moulton
Mike Dow
Robert Brooks
Jeff Norton
Evan Feldman

WEEK FIVE - 9/7 - Talon

Jeremiah Jones
Sean Cormier
Mike Spinney
Ben Downing
Jerry Pepin
Robert Brooks
John Carlberg
Jason Dix

Ron Loring

Josh Connell
John Springer
Paul Vail
Luke Frye
Josh Paquet
Keller Wyman
Chandra Hall
Mike Connell
Jeff Norton

43
45
45
46
51
53

50
51
52
53
56
57
60
61
61

P P P PP PP

&h AP P &9 H &h h AP

&h P AP

Prize

46.00
32.00
22.00
16.00
4.67
4.67
4.67

36.00
24.00
18.00
12.00

40.00
20.00

40.00
10.00
10.00

36.00
24.00
18.00
12.00
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WEEK SIX - 9/14 - Red Dragon (Fall)

Lance Norton
Jeremiah Jones
Jason Ducharme
Jeff Norton

Paul Valil

Mike Connell

Robert Brooks
Ron Loring
David Marshall
Josh Connell
Erin Lynch
Ben Downing

WEEK SEVEN - 9/21 - Talon

Robert Brooks
Paul Vall
Jeremiah Jones
Ben Downing
Ron Loring

Joe Mcintyre
Derek Lewis

WEEK EIGHT - 9/28 - Red Dragon (Fall)

Robert Brooks
Dorian Robinson
Erin Lynch
David Marshall
Joe Mcintyre
Cory Morrison
Paul Vall

Ben Downing

Mike Winslow
Tom Hickson
Tim Bell

Cole Garner
Jason Ducharme
David Marshall
Lucas Francis

Ryan Donnelly
Ron Loring

Mike Thibodeau
Jeremiah Jones
Mike Connell
Mike Winslow
Lucas Francis
Jason Ducharme

WEEK NINE - 10/5 - Talon

Erin Lynch

Miles Sayer
Jason Ducharme
Cory Morrison
Mike Thibodeau
Mike Winslow
Paul Vail

Tom Hickson
Ben Downing

Josh Connell
Robert Brooks
Jeremiah Jones
David Marshall
Jerry Davis
Angus Webster
Ron Loring
Mark Sayer
Mike Connell

WEEK TEN - 10/12 - Red Dragon (Fall)

Mike Thibodeau
Josh Connell
Robert Brooks
Ron Loring
Jason Ducharme
Jeremiah Jones
Ben Downing

David Marshall

Jeremy Cox

Corey Dubay (no show)
Joshua Mohr

Paul Vail

Dan Davis

Erin Lynch

49
51
52
53
54
58

49
53
53
53
54
56
57

44
48
49
50
52
53
53
55

50
51
51
52
52
53
55
57
64

46
47
48
51
52
52
63

&hH AP P PP &hH AP R e ] &h A

&h AP P

40.00
20.00

36.00
11.33
11.33
11.33

40.00
26.00
14.00

36.00
21.00
21.00
6.00
6.00

36.00
22.00
12.00



